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Licensee Title First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip Phone Website Products
4imprint Inc. Ms. Kristin Hilla khilla@4imprint.com PO Box 320 Oshkosh WI 54903-0320 877-446-7746 www.4imprint.com Apparel, Non-Apparel, Signage
Advanced Graphic Products dba 
Advanced-Online Mr. Brian Schellbach bschellbach@follett.com 750 Gateway Blvd. Coppell TX 75019 630-379-6562 www.Advanced-online.com Apparel, Non-Apparel  
Akquire Mr. Mike Quigg mike@akquire.ca 29 Barrett Crescent St. Thomas ON N5R 0A6 226-678-0208 www.Akquire.ca Sport Club Uniforms
Alma Mater (FL) Mr. Brian Meade management@almamaterdesign.com 3427 W. University Ave. Gainesville FL 32607 352-377-0011 www.AlmaMaterDesign.com Apparel  
Altrua Global Solutions Inc. Ms. Melode Smelko msmelko@altrua.com 3225 Hartsfield Rd. Tallahassee FL 32303 850-562-4564 www.Altrua.com Signage
B & B Sporting Goods Inc. Mr. Frank Ashcroft bbsportgoods@yahoo.com 1139 E. Tennessee St. Tallahassee FL 32308 (850) 222-0682 www.Bbsportinggoods.com Apparel  

BSN Sports LLC Mr. Jeff Loke jloke@bsnsports.com 14460 Varsity Brands Way Farmers Branch TX 75244 972-406-3477 www.Bsnsports.com
Apparel; Nike products; Sport Club 
Uniforms

Character Lines Inc. Mr. Don Juan Moore characterlines@yahoo.com 2008 Gardenbrook Lane Tallahassee FL 32301 850-459-9653 www.Characterlinesinc.com Apparel  
Clothesline Inc.-The Ms. Dana Lachter-Rivera dana@clothesline.net 1369 E. Lafayette St. Tallahassee FL 32301 850-877-9171 www.Clothesline.net Apaprel; Promotional Products

College Thread (FL) dba Greek House Mr. Karthik Shanadi karthik@greekhouse.org 8550 Charl Ln. Los Angeles CA 90046 407-927-6808 www.greekhouse.org Apparel; Greek licensee
Creative Influence Inc Mr. Ryan Jessee ryan@ncwagear.com 1130 Eagles Bluff Pt. Winter Springs FL 32708 407-677-6322 www.NCWAgear.com Sport Club Uniforms
CustomInk LLC Ms. Megan Jones licensing@customink.com 2910 District Ave
Ste. 3 Fairfax VA 22031 703-910-5018 www.Customink.com Apparel
Cutter & Buck Ms. Cici Simpson cici.simpson@cutterbuck.com 4001 Oakesdale Ave SW Renton WA 98057 206-830-6628 www.Cutterbuck.com Apparel
Frattire LLC Mr. Mitch Slater mitch@myfrattire.com 4300 SW 73rd Ave Suite 110 Miami FL 33155 850-888-8337 www.Frattire.com Apparel; Greek licensee
Fresh Prints LLC (NY) Mr. Josh Arbit licensing@freshprints.com 134 East 70th Street New York NY 10021 201-421-6814 www.Freshprints.com Apparel; Greek licensee

Full Press Apparel Inc Ms. Tracey Shrine tracey@fullpressapparel.com 3445 Garber Drive Tallahassee FL 32303 850-222-1003 www.Fullpressapparel.com
Apparel; Greek licensee; 
Promotional Products

Gemini Custom Brands, Inc Andrea Mackey andrea@g2gemini.com 29 County Rd 63 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-326-6644 Sport Club Uniforms
Geneologie LLC Mr. Michael Emory approvals@geneologie.com 1084 W Kathryn Street Nixa MO 65714 864-595-3771 www.geneologie.com Apparel; Greek license
Graphic Cow - The Mr. Jim Hendrix jim.hendrix@grafcow.com 400 S. Pleasantburg Drive Ste B Greenville SC 29607 864-843-0065 www.Grafcow.com Apparel; Greek licensee
Halo Branded Solutions Mr. Todd Miller Halo.Licensing@halo.com 1500 Halo Way Sterling IL 61081 913-558-4534 www.Halo.com Promotional Products
Here! Promotions Inc. Mr. Cliff Wagner cliff@herepromotions.com 304 Indian Trace  #285 Weston FL 33326 954-385-2428 www.Herepromotions.com Promotional Products
Homestead Handcrafts Inc. Mr. Don Franklin service@homesteadtshirts.com 273 Darsey Road Cairo GA 31728- 229-872-3202 www.Homesteadtshirts.com Apparel
Knits N Weaves dba Horn Legend Ashish Thakur hornlegend1@gmail.com 10412 Killdeer Drive Frisco TX 75035 7148758275 www.Hornlegend.com Apparel
Medalcraft Mint Inc. Ms. Jenifer Baker jbaker@medalcraft.com 2660 W. Mason St. Green Bay WI 54303 800-558-6348 www.Medalcraft.com Awards
Neil Enterprises Inc. Ms. Ana Botezatu abotezatu@neilvarsityline.com 1000 Woodlands Parkway Vernon Hills IL 60061 847-549-7627 www.neilvarsityline.com Non-Apparel Products
Pactimo LLC Mr. Peter Kukula pkukula@pactimo.com 3565 S. Yosemite Street Denver CO 80237 5039698557 www.Pactimo.com Sport Club Uniforms
Performance Award Center Inc. Mr. Jon Cooperstein jonc@pac-inc.com 1701 Vantage Dr. Suite 100 Carrollton TX 75006 901-581-6117 www.Pac-inc.com Non-Apparel Products

Premiums Promotions & Imports Inc. Ms. Valerie Green valerie.green@dmedelivers.com 2441 Bellevue Ave Daytona Beach FL 32114 386-258-1900 www.Gamedaymarketing.com
RaGZ Ms. Leslie Rupp leslie@ragz.biz 2827 Industrial Plaza Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 850-656-1223 www.RaGZ.biz Apparel
Rebel Athletic Inc. Ms. Julie Vanderburg julie@rebelathletic.com 2554 Tarpley Road, Suite 110 Carrollton TX 75006 404-934-4441 Sport Club Uniforms
Rebirth Sports LLC Mr. Douglas Greene rebirthsports@gmail.com 6274 Dewhirst Dr. Saginaw MI 48638 989-274-7155 Sport Club Uniforms

Rischard Mktg. Inc. dba Tag Up Mr. Chris Werner jerry@tag-up.com P O BOX 714 Fergus Falls MN 56538-0714 800-528-0828
Bag Tags; Locker Namplates, 
Awards & Medals

Sewing Concepts Mr. Robert Vandenberg III sewingconcepts@prodigy.net 5509 F Street Omaha NE 68117 402-731-8181 www.Scflags.com Flags
Simply Sophisticate Apparel 
Company Mr. Carlton Dixon cdixon@revealsuits.com 7244 Laguna Grand Prairie TX 75054 6824005026 www.Ssapparelco.com Suits
Sobe Promos Mr. Chris Ferriter slatimer@sobepromos.com 3615 NW 2nd Avenue Miami Beach FL 33127 305-470-6650 www.Sobepromos.com Promotional Products
South By Sea Mrs. Victoria Caceres licensing@southbysea.com 2727 Commerce Way Philadelphia PA 19154 888-855-7960 www.Southbysea.com Apparel; Greek licensee
Spirit Products Ltd./MA Ms. Manon Camacho mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 55 Chase Street Methuen MA 01844 978-372-2022 www.Spiritproducts.com Non-Apparel Products
T-Formation of Tallahassee Inc. Ms. Ashley Barber abarber@tformation.com 864 Commerce Blvd. Midway FL 32343 850-574-0122 www.Tformation.com Apparel
Tallahassee Engraving & Awards Mr. Sam Varn sam@awards4u.com 1387 LaFayette St. Tallahassee FL 32301 850-878-7187 www.Awards4u.com Awards; Promotional Products
Tervis Tumbler Company Ms. Kelly Campbell kcampbell@tervis.com 201 Triple Diamond Blvd. North Venice FL 34275 941-216-2632 www.Tervis.com Drinkware
University Blanket & Flag Corp Mr. Bradley Gerbel bgerbel@ubflag.com 1111 Orange Ave. Suite C Coronado CA 92118-3432 619-435-4100 www.Ubflag.com Flags
University Tees Inc. Mr. Steve Kowalski skowalski@utees.com 13000 Athens Ave. Sutie 210 Lakewood OH 44107 440-666-4281 www.Universitytees.com Apparel; Greek licensee
Varsity Brands Inc. Mr. Jimmy Hammett collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 6745 Lenox Center Ct. Suite 300 Memphis TN 38115 800.533.8022 www.Varsity.com Sport Club Uniforms
Visual Marketing Solutions Inc Mr. John Cross john.cross@vsdisplay.com 1486 Max Drive Tallahassee FL 32303 850-224-4252 www.Vsdisplay.com Signage
Wincraft Inc. Ms. Cris Fakler cfakler@wincraft.com PO Box 888 Winona MN 55987 507-454-5510 www.Wincraft.com Non-Apparel Products
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